Categoria
F-12
F-12
F-12
F-14
F-14
F-14
F-16
F-16
F-16
F-18
F-18
F-18
F-21
F-21
F-21

F-21B
F-21B
F-21B
F-35
F-35
F-35
F-45
F-45
F-45
F-55
F-55
F-55
M-12
M-12
M-12
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-16

CUADRO DE HONOR. LIGA CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 2019

PUESTO
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LIGA
CASTILLA-
LA MANCHA

DE ORIENTACION I?

FEC;«‘@
2019

Nombre
Sandra Mufoz Descalzo
Ana Moreno Jimenez
Maridm Martinez Soriano
Irene Ferrando Galan
Alba Mufioz Del Campo
Iria Vega Mora
Cristina Marquez Martin-Tesorero
Uma Muro Torres
Eva Jaén Mesonero
Ana Defez Cernicharo
Raquel Marquez Martin-Tesorero
Aruca Siqueira Batanero
Guadalupe Moreno Zuiiga
Paola Briz Martinez
Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro
Ana Isabel Gil Miguel
Maria Del Mar Calatayud Pujalte
Celia Molina Garcia Pozuelo
Montserrat Rodriguez Guixa
Silvia Belen Aparicio Palomino
Piedad Mesonero Guerra
Joaquina Herrero Vinader
Maite Torres Romano
Maria Megia Sanmiguel
M2 Covadonga Carrascosa Baeza
Alfonsa Corrochano Galan
Pilar Martinez Herreros
Hector Barea Martinez
Antonio Calomarde Cambronero
Javier Melendez Rodriguez
Ivan Martinez Mufioz
Pablo Ramiro Martin
Mario Fernandez Gil

Andrés Moya Rodriguez

CLUB
GODIH
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O
comMcu
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
C.0.GUADALAJARA
BMT CASAS DE VES
TOLEDO-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO-O
BMT CASAS DE VES
ORIENTHOTE
C.0.GUADALAJARA
GODIH
MANZANARES-O
comMcu
MANZANARES-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
GODIH
C.0.GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO-O
comMcu
MANZANARES-O
ELERUT
MANZANARES-O
BMT CASAS DE VES
TOLEDO-O
BMT CASAS DE VES
TOLEDO-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
comMcu



M-16
M-16
M-18
M-18
M-18
M-21
M-21
M-21
M-21B
M-21B
M-21B
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-55
M-55
M-55
O NAR
O NAR
O NAR
U-10
U-10
U-10
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Javier Garcia Jiménez

Gonzalo Ferrando Galan

Pablo Ferrando Galan

Alvaro Martinez Soriano

Alvaro Mesas De Castro

Elmar Montero Carceles

Manuel Diaz Gonzalez

Pedro Salgado Astillero

German lIsasi Ortega

Angel Padrino Murillo

Javier Martinez Mufioz

Joaquin Gonzalez Pérez

José Batanero Bachiller

Blas Lopez Descalzo

Jose Miguel Mesas Martinez

Raul Villalba Hormigos

Juan Agustin Tarancdn Descalzo

Vicente Tordera Ovejero

José Angel Nieto Poblete

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Brasero

Juan Miguel Gémez Ibafiez

Maria Del Pilar Cruz-Sepulveda

Maria José Gascon Valera

Angel Blazquez Valverde

Gabriel Losada Moreno

Juan Martinez Soriano

POS

CLUB

TOLEDO-O

GODIH

MANZANARES-O

BMT CASAS DE VES

C.0.GUADALAJARA

COMCU

ORIENTUOTE

NAVALCAN-O

OV IN/OL A WIN (-

ELERUT

=
o

O-CIUDAD_REAL

BMT CASAS DE VES
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O

comMcu

GODIH
ORIENTIOTE
TOLEDO-O
MANZANARES-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O
C.0.GUADALAJARA
GODIH

comMcu

TOLEDO-O

GODIH

TOLEDO-O
O-CIUDAD_REAL
BMT CASAS DE VES
GODIH
MANZANARES-O
ORIENTHOTE
MANZANARES-O
TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO-O



